A summary of the results and of the assets and liabilities of the Group for the last five financial years, as extracted from the
published audited financial statements, and reclassified as appropriate, is set out below.

RESULTS
Revenue

Continuing operations
Discontinued operations

Profit/(Loss) from operations
Continuing operations
Discontinued operations

Finance costs

Proft/(Loss) before income tax
Income tax (expense)/credit

Profit/(Loss) attributable to shareholders

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
Total assets

Total liabilities

Quam Limited

2006
HK$’000

104,418

104,418

9,432

9,432

9,432
(552)

8,880

2006
HK$’000

545,525

(421,239)
124,286

2005
HK$’000

86,828

86,828

(13,863)

(13,863)

(13,863)

(13,863)

2005
HK$'000

396,836

(286,209)
110,627

Year ended 31 March
2004
HK$'000

80,874

80,874

7,731

7,731

(1)
7,730

7,730

As at 31 March
2004
HK$’000

374,830

(250,340)
124,490

2003
HK$’000

43,320

43,320

(239,489)

(239,489)

(186)
(239,675)

(239,675)

2003
HK$'000

230,187

(113,427)
116,760

2002
HK$’000

40,859
11,770

52,629

(39,025)
4,779

(34,246)

(575)
(34,821)

61

(34,760)

2002
HK$'000

293,866

(124,304)
169,562





