Five Year Financial Summary

A summary of the results and of the assets and liabilities of the Group for the last five financial years, as extracted from the published audited financial statements, and reclassified as appropriate, is set out below.

	Year ended 31 March						
	2006	2005	2004	2003	2002		
	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000		
RESULTS							
Revenue							
Continuing operations	104,418	86,828	80,874	43,320	40,859		
Discontinued operations	-	_	_	_	11,770		
	104,418	86,828	80,874	43,320	52,629		
Profit/(Loss) from operations							
Continuing operations	9,432	(13,863)	7,731	(239,489)	(39,025)		
Discontinued operations	-		_		4,779		
	9,432	(13,863)	7,731	(239,489)	(34,246)		
Finance costs	-	_	(1)	(186)	(575)		
Proft/(Loss) before income tax	9,432	(13,863)	7,730	(239,675)	(34,821)		
Income tax (expense)/credit	(552)	_	_	_	61		
Profit/(Loss) attributable to shareholders	8,880	(13,863)	7,730	(239,675)	(34,760)		

		As at 31 March						
	2006	2005	2004	2003	2002			
	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000			
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES								
Total assets	545,525	396,836	374,830	230,187	293,866			
Total liabilities	(421,239)	(286,209)	(250,340)	(113,427)	(124,304)			
	124,286	110,627	124,490	116,760	169,562			